
THIS DRAWING IS      COPYRIGHT AND IS THE PROPERTY
OF TIDD ROSS TODD LTD.
IT IS FURNISHED TO YOU FOR CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT TO BE DISCLOSED TO ANYONE
ELSE OR USED FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES WITHOUT
THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF TIDD ROSS TODD LTD.

C

WELDING: ALL INFORMATION SHALL COMPLY WITH NZ/AS 1554:2000 PT 1 CATEGORY SP UNLESS 
OTHERWISE STATED AND SHALL BE WELDED TO A QUALIFIED PROCEDURE, BY A WELDER
QUALIFIED FOR THE APPOPRIATE POSITION AND SUPERVISED BY A WELDING SUPERVISOR

0.00 =  ± 0.05
0.0   =  ± 0.2
0      =  ± 0.5

GENERAL 
TOLERANCES 

ANGLES 0      =  ± 0.5°

THIRD ANGLE 
PROJECTION

SURFACE FINISH 
(µm)

1.6

 5990 

 1050  1830  1830  1050 

 1
08

0 

 3369 CLOSED  4729 OPEN 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION TRTPART QTY. AS PC PR LC MA WD SF $ $M SP F

485-401 3x8 LH MODULE ASSEMBLY 1 X

  485-402 3x8 CLIP-ON LH MODULE 1 X

    CM33-A4-P3 Ø30 SOLID 4140 10 X

    CM33-A7-P1 COAMING PROTECTOR 4 X

    CM33-A6-P3 STIFFNER 6

    474-101-068 COAMING PROTECTOR 1 X

    474-101-041 WHEEL ARCH DOUBLER 3 X

    474-101-065 WEB INFILL 2 X

    474-101-048 STEERING CYL CLEVIS MOUNT 3 X X

    485-102-038 FLANGE JOINT BACK PLATE 2 X

    485-102-033 COVER PLATE 2 X

    485-103 OUTER WIDENING BOX - DRIVEN 2 X X

      485-103-001 OUTER DRIVEN WIDEN BOX WEB1 1 X

      485-103-008 OUTER DRIVEN WIDEN BOX WEB2 1 X

      485-103-002 OUTER WIDEN BOX TOP FLANGE 1 X

      485-103-003 OUTER WIDEN BOX BOTTOM FLANGE 1 X

      474-102-005 WIDENING BOX BOSS 2 X X

      474-102-006 WIDENING CYLINDER PIN 1 X X

      474-102-009 OUTER WIDEN BOX STRAP 2 X X

    485-110 MALE CLIP-ON WELDMENT 1 X X X

      485-110-001 MALE CLIP ON BACK PLATE 1 X

      485-110-004 MALE CLIP ON BOTTOM FLANGE 1 X

      CM089-004-003 TOP PIN 2 X X

      485-110-002 CLIP ON BUMP STOP 1 X

      485-110-003 CLI PON WEAR PLATE 1 X

      485-110-006 MALE CLIP ON BACKPLATE BRACE 1 X

      485-110-007 MALE CLIPON WEB PLATE 1 X

      485-110-009 MALE CLIPON RAM MOUNT TAB 2 X

      485-110-010 MALE CLIPON OUTER PIN PLATE 1 X X

      485-110-011 MALE CLIPON INNER PIN PLATE 1 X X

      485-110-012 MALE CLIPON BOTTOM LUG 2 X

      485-110-013 MALE CLIPON CORNER BAR 1 X

      485-110-015 MALE CLIPON STOP BLOCK 2 X

      485-110-017 MALE CLIP ON TOP FLANGE 1 X

      HYD53-001 Hydraulic Cylinder CLIP ON JOINT CYLINDER 1

      485-110-018 MALE CLIPON LOWER PRESSING 1 X X

      485-110-019 MALE CLIPON SUPPORT GUSSET 5 X

      485-110-005 MALE CLIPON MUDFLAP BRACKET 1 X

      485-110-020 MAE CLIPON UPPER PRESSING 1 X X

      ANDERSON PLUG SB175 ANDERSON PLUG 175 AMP 1 X

      485-110-016 QRC RETAINER 1 X

      485-110-021 MALE CLIPON CYL SUPPORT TAB 1 X

      EBS SOCKET EBS SOCKET 1 X

      TRT MUD FLAP MUD FLAP 1 X

      485-110-022 MALE CLIPON SWITCH/LIGHT BRKT 1 X X

      485-110-025 MALE CLIPON OUTRIGGER WEB 2 X

      485-110-024 MALE CLIPON OUTRIGGER FLANGE 1 X X

      CM089-006 RAM PIN 1 X X

        CM089-006-001 PIN LUG 1 X

        CM089-006-002 RAM PIN 1 X X

      M42 x 4.5 HEAVY NUT NUHM42B 1

    485-102-011 WHEEL BOX WEB - INNER 4 X

    485-102-013 INNER WHEEL BOX PRESSED FLANGE 2 X X

    485-102-014 CABLE PORT PRESSING 4 X X

    485-102-015 WIDEN BOX INNER X-MEMBER 2 X

    485-102-016 WIDEN BOX OUTER X-MEMBER 2 X

    452-3004-008 GREASE BRACKET 3 X

    HELLA MARKER MOUNT HELLA MARKER MOUNT SMALL 3 X

    485-102-029 SUSPENSION VALVE MOUNT PLATE 3 X

    485-102-031 BOLSTER DECK DOUBLER 6 X

    474-101-047 DOUBLER 4 X

    485-116 FEMALE CLIP-ON WELDMENT 1 X X X

      485-116-001 FEMALE CLIPON BACK PLATE 1 X

      485-116-004 FEMALE CLIP ON BOTTOM FLANGE 1 X

      485-116-006 FEMALE CLIPON BACKPLATE BRACE 1 X

      485-116-007 FEMALE CLIPON WEB PLATE 1 X

      485-116-010 FEMALE CLIPON OUTER PIN PLATE 1 X

      485-116-011 FEMALE CLIPON INNER PIN PLATE 1 X

      485-116-012 FEMALE CLIPON INNER BOTTOM LUG 1 X

      485-116-014 FEMALE CLIPON GUSSET 1 X

      485-116-017 FEMALE CLIPON TOP FLANGE 1 X

      485-116-002 FEMALE CLIPON LOWER PRESSING 1 X X

      485-110-005 MALE CLIPON MUDFLAP BRACKET 1 X

      TRT MUD FLAP MUD FLAP 1 X

      485-116-013 FEMALE CLIPON OUTER BOTTOM LUG 1 X

      485-116-005 FEMALE CLIPON BASH PLATE 1 X X

      485-116-015 FEMALE CLIPON LUG GUSSET 2 X X

      485-116-008 FEMALE CLIPON UPPER PRESSING 1 X X

      485-116-018 FEMALE CLIPON OUTRIGGER FLANGE 1 X X

      485-116-019 FEMALE CLIPON OUTRIGGER WEB 2 X

      390-3102-023 FILTER BRACKET 1 X X

      485-116-003 FEMALE CLIPON SERVICES DUCT 1 X

    474-112-125 YARD RELEASE MOUNT 1 X X

    485-102-032 BULKHEAD PLATE 1 X

    485-102-043 WEB STIFFENER 3 X X

    485-402-004 DECK SHEET - 3 LINE MODULE 1 X

    485-402-003 BEAM WEB - 3 LINE MODULE 1 X

    485-402-002 BEAM TOP FLANGE - 3 LINE MODULE 1 X

    485-402-001 BEAM BOTTOM FLANGE - 3 LINE MODULE 1 X

    485-402-005 COAMING RAIL - 3 LINE MODULE 1 X X

  096-A401-P47 ISO VALVE MOUNT PRESSING 3 X

  HYD BALL VALVE LOCK ASSY-RH ASSY 3

  485-106 AIR TANK ABR408 3 X

    TANK ABR408 - NO BRACKETS RESERVOIR AIR - 25LT 1

    485-106-001 TANK BRACKET 2 X X

  474-106 HOSE HOLDER ASSY 1 X X

    474-106-001 LUG 2 X

    474-106-002 ROD 1 X

  474-110-004 BOX MOUNT 1 X X

  GEWISS GW 44 205 SWITCH BOX GEWISS GW 44 205 SWITCH BOX 1

  SEALCO SL17600B YARD RELEASE ASSY SL17600B 1 X

  HA2053 HA2053 LED LAMP RED-AMBER 4 X

  CM089-006 RAM PIN 1 X X

    CM089-006-001 PIN LUG 1 X

    CM089-006-002 RAM PIN 1 X X

  485-112 BRAKE VALVE BRACKET 3 X

    485-112-001 BRAKE VALVE BRACKET 1 X X

    PEASET-8 1/2" BSPF TEE EQUAL 1 X

  485-105 ELECTRICAL BOX ASSY 1 X X

    485-105-001 SIDE PLATE - LH 1 X X

    485-105-002 REAR PLATE 1 X X

    485-105-004 COVER PLATE 1 X X

    M6 X 30 BOLT M6 X 30 BOLT 4 X

    485-105-003 GASKET 1 X

    M8 LF ZINC HEXSERT M8 LARGE FLANGE ZINC PLATED 12

    485-105-005 SIDE PLATE - RH 1 X X

    M8 x 30 G-8.8 M8 x 30 G-8.8 BOLT 12 X

    WAFM817Z M8 WASHER, LIGHT, ZINC 12 X

    485-105-006 ROCK GUARD 1 X

  M4-12-8SLICE ASSY 1

485-104 INNER DRIVEN BOX 2 X X

  485-104-001 DRIVEN INNER BOX WEB 2 X X

  485-104-003 INNER BOX BOTTOM FLANGE 1 X

  485-104-004 INNER BOX TOP FLANGE 1 X

  304-3011-004 WIDENING BOSS 4 X

  304-3011-007 BAFFLE 2 X

  485-104-005 INNER DRIVEN BOX STOP PLATE 4 X

  304-3011-017 CYLINDER PIN 2 X

  304-3011-019 RAM COVER 4 X X

  flat head screw_am 6

  304-3011-016 BAFFLE 2 X

  485-104-006 INNER DRIVEN WIDEN BOX DOUBLER 4 X

  485-104-007 INNER WIDENING BOX BOSS SUPPORT 2 X

485-100-001 WIDENING CYLINDER 700 STROKE 4 X

485-401-RH 3x8 RH MODULE ASSEMBLY 1

SCALE:1:40

TITLE:

REVISION

DATENAME

APPV'D

CHK'D

DRAWN SWH

SHEET 1 OF 1 DWG NO.

TITLE:DATENAME

APPV'D

CHK'D

DRAWN 3x8 CLIP-MODULE ASSEMBLY

A
-

-

485-400MSTATUS -DO NOT SCALE
DRAWINGS IN mm's

P:\485 QUBE PLATFORM TRAILER\485-PARTS ASSY DRAWINGS\DWGs & PDFs\
NAMECOMMENTDATEREV

-

-

07/08/23

UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED TIDD ROSS TODD LTD
48 Maui Street, Hamilton, 
New Zealand
Phone: +64 7 849 4839
Email: trt@trt.co.nz
Website: trt.co.nz
ISO9001:2015FIRST ISSUE SWH07/08/2023A

3x8 CLIP-MODULE ASSEMBLY
THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT AND IS THE PROPERTY OF 
TIDD ROSS TODD LTD.


	Sheet1
	Front()
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6




